9:00 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

9:45 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:15 a.m.

12:30 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

3:45 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

Parent Facilitator Training

Agenda
Check-in & Coffee

Welcome and Introductions
Our Goals Today
Impact of Childhood Cancer

Workshop Block One
Purpose of the Parents Support Group
The Support Group Concept
A Support Group Is/Is Not...
How to Start a Support Group
Suggestions to Creating an Engaging
Environment
Group Ground Rules

Break

Workshop Block Two
Role of Parent Facilitator
What is a Facilitator?
Tasks of a Facilitator
Competencies of an Effective Facilitator
Tools for E.A.S.E.
Establishing Personal Boundaries

Lunch Break

Workshop Block Three
Challenges You May Face
Group Exercise: Scenarios
Debrief

Break
Practical Requirement
How OPACC is Here to Help

Evaluation

Workshop Ends
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