Parent Facilitator Training

<u>Agenda</u>

9:00 a.m.	Check-in & Coffee	
9:30 a.m.	Welcome and Introductions Our Goals Today Impact of Childhood Cancer	James James James
9:45 a.m.	Workshop Block One Purpose of the Parents Support Group The Support Group Concept A Support Group Is/Is Not How to Start a Support Group Suggestions to Creating an Engaging Environment Group Ground Rules	Barbara
11:00 a.m.	Break	
11:15 a.m.	Workshop Block Two Role of Parent Facilitator What is a Facilitator? Tasks of a Facilitator Competencies of an Effective Facilitator Tools for E.A.S.E. Establishing Personal Boundaries	Susan
12:30 p.m.	Lunch Break	
1:00 p.m.	Workshop Block Three Challenges You May Face Group Exercise: Scenarios Debrief	James All James
3:30 p.m.	Break	
3:45 p.m.	Practical Requirement How OPACC is Here to Help Evaluation	James James All
4:30 p.m.	Workshop Ends	